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REGISTRATION LIST FOR MY GENERATION WORKSHOP, JANUARY 21-22, 2010, RIGA

Organisation Name Surname Town Email

City of Antwerp / Employment & Economy  |Hassan Aoudraghe Antwerp elhassan.aouraghe@stad.antwerpen.be|
City of Antwerp / Project Leader Youth CapitgAxel Dingemans Antwerp axel.dingemans@stad.antwerpen.be
City of Antwerp / Education Annemie Schelfhout Antwerp annemie.schelfhout@stad.antwerpen.bg
Antwerp, JES Youth Work Filip Balthau Antwerp filip.balthau@jes.be

Antwerp, youth representative Fatima Benabdessamad bfatimazohra@hotmail.com
Birmingham City Council Nicci Collins Birmingham nicci_collins@birmingham.gov.uk
Birmingham StreetGames Alison O'Connell Birmingham Alisonoconnell@bcfds.com
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Birmingham Youngster 1 Naomi Widdows Birmingham imoan15@hotmail.com
Birmingham Youngster 2 Marcus Snook Birmingham marcus-avfc@hotmail.co.uk
City of Gdansk Dabrowski Wojciech Gdansk w.dabrowski@gdansk.gda.pl
City of Gdansk Madga Skiba Gdansk m.skiba@gdansk.gda.pl
Gdansk, Youth Representative Iga Szczodrowska Gdansk iga_czyli_ja@o2.pl

Gdanks Local Expert Peter Wolkowinski Gdansk p.wolkowinski@wp.pl

URBACT expert / EA Consultants Ltd Eddy Adams Glasgow eddy@eaconsultants.com
Glasgow Community & Safety Services John Hynes Glasgow john.hynes@glasgow.gov.uk
Glasgow Community & Safety Services Nazim Hamid Glasgow Nazim.Hamid@glasgow.gov.uk
URBACT Expert / Arnkil Dialogues Robert Arnkil Hameenlinna robert.arnkil@armas.fi
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Arnkil Dialogues Taru Arnkil Hameenlinna tarnkil@gmail.com

URBACT Expert / European Minds Ulf Hagglund Lulea ulf@europeanminds.com
Patras / PROTASI-NGO Panagiotis Panagopoulos Patras milan-mania@hotmail.com
Patras / ADEP Kostas Papachristopoulos |Patras konpapa@patras.gr

City of Tirgu-Mures Ibolya Szanto Tirgu-Mures szanto.ibolya@tirgumures.ro
Tirgu-Mures, Work Employment Office Reghina Farcas Tirgu-Mures ajofm@ajofm.mures.rdsnet.ro
Tirgu-Mures, Social Services Department Marta Maior Tirgu-Mures social@tirgumures.ro
Tirgu-Mures, Student Bogdan Blaga Tirgu-Mures staua_1954@yahoo.com

Alias Group-Valencia Victoria Goémez Valencia victoria.gomez@aliasgroup.com
Valencia / Student Gustavo Garcia Valencia gustavomorant@hotmail.com
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Valencia / JARIT

Juan Vincente

Plaza

Valencia

puntoaji@valencia.es
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Valencia / ISERAI Carmen Lapiedra Valencia carmen.centros@yahoo.es

City of Warsaw Agata Cholewinska Warsaw acholewinska@um.warszawa.pl

City of Warsaw Lukasz Markowski Warsaw Imarkowski@um.warszawa.pl

Warsaw, student highschool Joanna Kazanecka Warsaw joanna.kazanecka@wp.pl

Warsaw, student highschool Kamil Bukalski Warsaw bukal92@wp.pl

City of Goteborg Susan Runsten Goteborg susan.runsten@stadshuset.goteborg.se
City of Goéteborg Hans Prevander Goteborg hans.prevander@stadshuset.goteborg.s:
City of Goteborg Helen Arfvidsson Goteborg helen.arfvidsson@stadshuset.goteborg.<
Goteborg / ESF Managing Authority Louise Stiernstrom Goteborg louise.stiernstrom@esf.se

Goteborg / Youth representative Enrico Hoévalls Goteborg madprox@hotmail.com
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Goteborg / Youth representative Rebar Shafik Goteborg rebaa_@hotmail.com

Goteborg / Youth representative Issack Serwanga Goteborg issackss@gmail.com

Goteborg / Youth representative Karolina Berntsson Goteborg karolina.berntsson@gmail.com
City of Rotterdam / Youth and Education Liese Vonk Rotterdam |.vonk@jos.rotterdam.nl

City of Rotterdam / Art and Culture David Dooghe Rotterdam mail@daviddooghe.com

Rotterdam Young Economic Development BgMarlous Wessels Rotterdam m.wessels@rotterdamsoffensief.nl
City of Rotterdam / Youth and Education Annelies van Helden-Heek [Rotterdam a.vanhelden-heek@)jos.rotterdam.nl
City of Rotterdam / Development Corporation|Cleo Pouw Rotterdam c.pouw@obr.rotterdam.nl

City of Rotterdam / Development Corporation|Esther Sprangers Rotterdam e.sprangers@obr.rotterdam.nl
Rotterdam / Zadkine vocational education Roger Zandvliet Rotterdam r.j.zandvliet@zadkine.nl
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City of Rotterdam / Central Youth Office Naomi Tolud Rotterdam N.Tolud@jos.rotterdam.nl

Rotterdam, youth representative Andrea Moreira Santos Rotterdam deia@xs4all.nl

Rotterdam, youth representative Jared Hiwat Rotterdam Jared@stadhuis.rotterdam.nl; jg_1988@
Rotterdam, youth representative Farah Ramzan Rotterdam f.f.ramzan@student.hhs.nl

Rotterdam Youth Council Liesbeth de Koning Rotterdam Liesbeth@rjr.nl

Videoproductions Jeroen Kerklingh Rotterdam jeroen@kerklingh.nl

City of Rotterdam / City Hall Arjan van de Berg Rotterdam a.vandenberg@bsd.rotterdam.nl
Rotterdam European Youth Capital Rezvan Ghoncheh Rotterdam rezvan@your09.nl

Rotterdam, youth representative Lisa van der Sommen |Rotterdam lisavds@live.nl

City of Riga Dmitrijs Zverevs Riga Dmitrijs.Zverevs@riga.lv
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City of Riga Ruta Masalska Riga Ruta.Masalska@riga.lv

City of Riga / Department of Education, Cultu|Zane Biteniece Riga zane.biteniece@riga.lv

City of Riga / Department of Education, CultujDina Viksna Riga dina.viksna@riga.lv

Ministry of Regional Development and Local (Indra Ciuksa Riga indra.ciuksa@raplm.gov.lv
Riga Pupils' council Kristine Augustova Riga kaugustova@gmail.com

Riga Brivpratigais.lv Dace Maulina Riga brivpratigais@brivpratigais.lv
Riga, NGO Youth Consulting Dace Kristidna Udre Riga dace.udre@jk.org.lv
Children's Forum of Latvia Inete lelite Riga inete.ielite@bernuforums.lv
YMCA Riga Liga Efeja Riga liga.efeja@imkariga.lv

Riga, youth representative Madara Smite Riga msmite@gmail.com
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